Objectives:

g’ro’re Water Plan

Altamaha Regional Water Council Meeting 5
Draft Agenda - June 8, 2017

1) Review Comments Received During Public Comment Period
2) Review Final Updated Regional Water Plan
3) Council Vote to Adopt Regional Water Plan

10:00-10:30
10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00
11:00 -11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:15pm
12:15
12:15-1:00

Registration
Welcome and Introductions

Approve meeting minutes from March 2, 2017 Council Meeting
Approve meeting agenda

Review of Public Comment and Overview of Final Regional Water Plan
Public Comments/Local Elected Official Comments

Council Vote for Adoption of Regional Water Plan

319(h) Grant Update

Next Steps / Wrap Up

Adjourn

Lunch

www.georgiawaterplanning.org




