

Altamaha Regional Water Council Meeting 5 Draft Agenda – June 8, 2017

Objectives:

- 1) Review Comments Received During Public Comment Period
- 2) Review Final Updated Regional Water Plan
- 3) Council Vote to Adopt Regional Water Plan

10:00-10:30	Registration
10:30-10:45	Welcome and Introductions
	Approve meeting minutes from March 2, 2017 Council Meeting
	Approve meeting agenda
10:45-11:00	Review of Public Comment and Overview of Final Regional Water Plan
11:00 -11:15	Public Comments/Local Elected Official Comments
11:15-11:30	Council Vote for Adoption of Regional Water Plan
11:30-11:45	319(h) Grant Update
11:45-12:15pm	Next Steps / Wrap Up
12:15	Adjourn
12:15 - 1:00	Lunch